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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2308
ANSWERED ON:29.08.2007
REVIEW OF HIV/AIDS CASES
Scindia Shri Jyotiraditya Madhavrao

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has decided to review the steps taken for identification, prevention and for combating of HIV/ AIDS cases on the Annual International AIDS Control Day; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (DR. ANBUMANI RAMADOSS)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) The question does not arise.
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